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VENETO

1 VEN DELIA CELINE LUDOVICA F 09/09/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI A 0506009 45,50 30 33 35 35 57,93 5,50 5,00 5,50 5,90 6,20 6,20 12,40 75,83

1 VEN BRUNELLI MICHELANGELO M 31/10/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI A 0506009 53,15 28 31 33 33 52,59 6,50 7,00 7,00 6,00 5,82 6,00 12,00 71,59

1 VEN BOFFA TOMMASO M 04/10/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI A 0506009 51,32 15 18 20 20 32,77 8,50 8,50 8,50 7,30 7,35 7,35 14,70 55,97

1 VEN BONETTI ANNACHIARA F 20/05/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI A 0506009 44,00 15 16 17 17 28,94 5,50 6,00 6,00 5,70 5,90 5,90 11,80 46,74

1 VEN FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI A 0506009 250,14

2 VEN BAGGIO SIMONE M 27/06/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ A 0504027 52,96 22 25 27 27 43,15 7,50 7,00 7,50 6,21 6,02 6,21 12,42 63,07

2 VEN BONALDO ANTONIO M 07/10/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ A 0504027 53,31 20 23 24 24 38,16 7,00 6,50 7,00 6,20 6,12 6,20 12,40 57,56

2 VEN STANGHERLIN SARA F 29/08/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ A 0504027 58,20 22 ‐24 24 24 33,07 7,00 7,00 7,00 5,87 5,96 5,96 11,92 51,99

2 VEN MARCHESAN MILENA F 25/10/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ A 0504027 45,56 17 18 19 19 31,42 7,00 6,50 7,00 6,05 6,32 6,32 12,64 51,06

2 VEN A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ A 0504027 223,68

3 VEN VISENTIN ALESSANDRO M 28/01/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ B 0504027 83,62 23 26 28 28 33,51 9,50 10,00 10,00 6,18 6,62 6,62 13,24 56,75

3 VEN PELLIZZARI ALBERTO M 20/05/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ B 0504027 71,22 23 ‐26 26 26 33,91 8,50 8,00 8,50 6,92 6,95 6,95 13,90 56,31

3 VEN SCHIAVON DESY F 29/07/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ B 0504027 51,68 17 19 21 21 31,45 5,50 5,50 5,50 6,38 6,50 6,50 13,00 49,95

3 VEN BERDUSCO MARTINA F 21/02/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ B 0504027 55,07 17 ‐18 ‐18 17 24,32 6,00 6,50 6,50 6,03 6,00 6,03 12,06 42,88

3 VEN A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ B 0504027 205,89

4 VEN WELISARAGE FERNANDOSEAN ELDER M 28/09/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI B 0506009 60,40 15 18 20 20 29,00 8,50 8,50 8,50 7,21 7,30 7,30 14,60 52,10

4 VEN OBENG OBED MANU M 27/02/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI B 0506009 46,04 13 16 18 18 32,30 7,00 6,50 7,00 5,92 6,00 6,00 12,00 51,30

4 VEN CASTAGNA ANNA F 23/05/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI B 0506009 36,54 10 13 14 14 28,25 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,40 5,80 5,80 11,60 44,85

4 VEN FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI B 0506009 148,25

5 VEN BERTONCELLO GIOVANNI M 24/06/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ C 0504027 57,14 19 22 24 24 36,21 7,00 7,50 7,50 6,05 6,29 6,29 12,58 56,29

5 VEN CONTIN LUCA M 14/01/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ C 0504027 86,94 23 26 ‐27 26 30,55 8,50 8,50 8,50 5,43 5,64 5,64 11,28 50,33

5 VEN FURLAN EMMA F 06/04/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ C 0504027 53,34 13 ‐14 14 14 20,49 5,50 5,00 5,50 5,43 5,46 5,46 10,92 36,91

5 VEN A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ C 0504027 143,53

‐ VEN FAVARI DAVIDE M 17/10/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI ‐ 0506009 59,80 15 18 19 19 27,74 8,00 5,00 8,00 5,61 5,50 5,60 11,20 46,94

‐ VEN SUSTA GIOVANNI PAOLO M 10/06/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI ‐ 0506009 63,34 13 15 17 17 23,87 6,50 6,50 6,50 4,44 4,80 4,80 9,60 39,97

‐ VEN ANTOSA SAMUELE M 07/10/2005 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.D. A R.L. ‐ 0506067 69,83 20 23 25 25 32,99 5,50 5,50 5,50 4,53 5,40 5,40 10,80 49,29

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

1 FVG LONGHIN MATTIA M 01/05/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT A 0604007 68,90 45 48 50 50 66,52 8,00 9,00 9,00 6,21 6,30 6,30 12,60 88,12

1 FVG TITTOTO RICCARDO M 07/03/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT A 0604007 72,96 ‐29 31 33 33 42,44 10,50 11,00 11,00 7,31 7,18 7,31 14,62 68,06

1 FVG AQUILINO VIVOLI ALISON MICHELLE MARIA F 10/05/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT A 0604007 54,46 32 35 ‐37 35 50,47 6,00 5,00 6,00 5,58 5,58 5,58 11,16 67,63

1 FVG OMMENIELLO EUGENIA F 14/07/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT A 0604007 69,82 28 ‐31 31 31 38,31 5,50 5,00 5,50 4,80 4,38 4,80 9,60 53,41

1 FVG A.S.D. MIOSSPORT A 0604007 277,23

2 FVG AGYEMANG BLESSING F 24/10/2005 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. A 0602024 55,62 31 33 35 35 49,73 6,50 7,50 7,50 6,90 6,90 6,90 13,80 71,03

2 FVG COVRE LUCA M 03/08/2005 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. A 0602024 54,24 23 25 27 27 42,36 5,00 6,00 6,00 6,13 6,14 6,14 12,28 60,64

2 FVG AZZANO ERIKA F 29/10/2005 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. A 0602024 57,35 20 22 23 23 32,01 5,50 6,50 6,50 5,00 4,80 5,00 10,00 48,51

2 FVG PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. A 0602024 180,18

‐ FVG COZZOLINO AURORA F 11/02/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT ‐ 0604007 70,31 20 23 25 25 30,78 5,50 5,00 5,50 4,21 4,26 4,26 8,52 44,80

‐ FVG HAMUDI ISRA F 23/01/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT ‐ 0604007 40,07 12 15 17 17 31,44 5,00 5,00 5,00 3,96 4,18 4,18 8,36 44,80

‐ FVG CALL ANGELA BIANCA F 25/11/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT ‐ 0604007 61,11 ‐22 ‐22 23 23 30,72 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,40 3,70 4,40 8,80 44,52

‐ FVG ZITOUNI AYACHI BASSEM M 17/04/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE ‐ 0604001 63,15 25 28 30 30 42,20 10,00 11,00 11,00 6,10 5,96 6,10 12,20 65,40

EMILIA ROMAGNA

1 EMR FERRARI LUCA M 04/04/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA B 0805034 42,30 26 28 28 28 54,24 7,00 7,00 7,00 6,30 6,20 6,30 12,60 73,84

1 EMR GRONDELLI GIAN MARCO M 06/06/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA B 0805034 60,50 25 27 29 29 42,00 6,00 6,50 6,50 7,24 7,14 7,24 14,48 62,98

1 EMR DRUGMAN VITTORIA F 20/10/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA B 0805034 37,00 16 18 20 20 39,87 6,50 7,00 7,00 7,60 7,54 7,60 15,20 62,07

1 EMR MICHELI ELENA F 09/09/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA B 0805034 36,80 17 19 21 21 42,08 7,00 6,50 7,00 6,32 6,12 6,32 12,64 61,72

1 EMR A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA B 0805034 260,61

2 EMR CECCHI EUGENIO M 27/03/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA A 0805034 41,30 22 24 25 25 49,52 6,50 7,50 7,50 6,94 7,05 7,05 14,10 71,12

2 EMR FERRARI FEDERICO M 29/04/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA A 0805034 38,90 20 22 23 23 48,27 5,00 5,50 5,50 8,20 8,00 8,20 16,40 70,17

2 EMR ARRIGONI SARA F 11/11/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA A 0805034 38,50 22 24 24 24 46,06 6,50 6,50 6,50 6,54 6,84 6,84 13,68 66,24

2 EMR BORELLI SOFIA F 08/07/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA A 0805034 45,20 15 17 19 19 31,62 5,00 5,50 5,50 6,30 6,42 6,42 12,84 49,96

2 EMR A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA A 257,50

3 EMR SOLDATI RICCARDO M 16/12/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA C 0805034 42,50 30 32 32 32 61,72 9,00 9,00 9,00 7,90 7,80 7,90 15,80 86,52

3 EMR MORRONE AURORA F 05/12/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA C 0805034 34,80 17 19 21 21 44,48 5,00 5,00 5,00 6,40 6,44 6,44 12,88 62,36

3 EMR A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA C 148,87

TOSCANA

1 TOS FALSINOTTI IACOPO M 22/02/2005 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT A 0905020 71,72 80 ‐83 ‐83 80 103,91 11,00 11,00 11,00 6,93 7,33 7,33 14,66 129,57

1 TOS PETRUCCI VALENTINO M 20/10/2005 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT A 0905020 78,81 35 38 40 40 49,31 7,00 6,50 6,50 5,19 5,28 5,28 10,56 66,37

1 TOS DOMENICI MARTINA F 28/09/2005 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT A 0905020 53,38 14 17 17 17 24,87 5,00 6,50 6,50 4,93 5,26 5,26 10,52 41,89

1 TOS A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT A 237,84

‐ TOS LORELLA DIEGO M 17/11/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 50,31 25 28 30 30 49,95 8,50 8,50 8,50 6,09 6,27 6,27 12,54 70,99

‐ TOS BRASCHI VALENTINO M 12/10/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 42,90 18 19 21 21 40,15 7,00 6,50 7,00 6,13 6,02 6,13 12,26 59,41

‐ TOS POCAI MATTEO M 05/04/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 95,34 30 33 35 35 39,53 6,50 7,50 7,50 4,63 4,54 4,63 9,26 56,29

‐ TOS LACARPIA MARCO M 09/04/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 44,42 18 19 20 20 37,05 6,50 6,00 6,50 5,67 5,76 5,76 11,52 55,07

‐ TOS CORDOVA HUAMANLAZODAVIDE DANIELE M 04/05/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 43,22 ‐13 13 14 14 26,59 6,00 6,50 6,50 5,47 5,44 5,47 10,94 44,03

‐ TOS CATALDO MARTINO M 19/03/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 46,62 13 14 15 15 26,63 6,00 6,00 6,00 5,54 5,04 5,54 11,08 43,71

MARCHE

1 MAR BELLIZZI SAMUELE M 06/10/2005 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING A 1101007 41,85 15 18 20 20 39,13 5,50 6,00 6,00 5,50 6,00 6,00 12,00 57,13

1 MAR BELLIZZI GIADA F 06/10/2005 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING A 1101007 32,90 15 18 0 18 40,39 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,50 6,00 6,00 12,00 57,39

1 MAR MANCINELLI ASIA F 05/01/2005 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING A 1101007 69,30 25 28 30 30 37,22 9,40 9,50 9,50 6,00 6,00 6,00 12,00 58,72

1 MAR A.S.D. MAK TRAINING A 1101007 173,25

ABRUZZO

1 ABR PIERFELICE LUCA M 22/08/2005 G.S. FIAMME ORO ABRUZZO A 1204002 95,85 45 48 50 50 56,35 10,50 9,50 10,50 5,50 5,50 5,50 11,00 77,85

1 ABR DI MARZIO NOEMI F 12/08/2005 G.S. FIAMME ORO ABRUZZO A 1204002 56,85 43 46 48 48 67,19 6,50 5,50 6,50 6,00 6,00 6,00 12,00 85,69

1 ABR G.S. FIAMME ORO ABRUZZO A 163,54

LAZIO

1 LAZ CURSI MIRKO M 04/11/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA A 1204159 36,51 18 21 23 23 51,45 6,00 5,50 6,00 5,45 5,64 5,64 11,28 68,73

1 LAZ SEBASTE FLAVIO M 08/04/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA A 1204159 39,13 20 22 ‐24 22 45,91 0,00 7,00 7,00 6,43 6,52 6,52 13,04 65,95

1 LAZ CAPRIOTTI BENEDETTA F 30/09/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA A 1204159 32,81 15 16 17 17 38,26 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,95 5,90 5,95 11,90 55,16

1 LAZ FANELLI SOFIA F 21/11/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA A 1204159 45,96 18 20 22 22 36,12 5,50 5,00 5,50 5,52 5,73 5,73 11,46 53,08

1 LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA A 1204159 242,91

2 LAZ DEZIE GABRIEL M 22/07/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA B 1204159 42,13 18 21 23 23 44,72 6,50 6,50 6,50 6,70 6,50 6,70 13,40 64,62

2 LAZ ORAZI ALESSANDRO M 04/04/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA B 1204159 77,16 ‐30 30 32 32 39,90 0,00 9,00 9,00 5,85 5,98 5,98 11,96 60,86

2 LAZ CESAREO MARIA F 14/10/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA B 1204159 52,91 ‐20 20 21 21 30,92 0,00 9,00 9,00 6,40 6,48 6,48 12,96 52,88

2 LAZ LOI AURORA F 04/07/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA B 1204159 66,13 20 23 25 25 31,84 0,00 6,00 6,00 5,90 5,94 5,94 11,88 49,72

2 LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA B 228,07

3 LAZ SGARAMELLA MICHELE M 09/08/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA C 1204159 50,89 18 21 23 23 37,94 8,00 9,00 9,00 6,24 6,13 6,24 12,48 59,42

3 LAZ DE SIMONI ANTONIO M 07/10/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA C 1204159 43,16 ‐18 18 20 20 38,03 5,00 6,50 6,50 6,40 6,45 6,45 12,90 57,43

3 LAZ GIAVANROSA GRETA F 11/11/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA C 1204159 46,53 18 19 20 20 32,50 5,50 5,50 5,50 5,54 5,76 5,76 11,52 49,52

3 LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA C 1204159 166,37

‐ LAZ RUAN SAN GING M 02/04/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA ‐ 1204159 50,29 20 ‐23 23 23 38,31 6,50 5,00 6,50 6,10 6,00 6,10 12,20 57,01

‐ LAZ BIACIOFIORI DANIEL M 26/07/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA ‐ 1204159 56,60 18 21 22 22 33,42 8,00 6,50 8,00 5,74 0,00 5,74 11,48 52,90

‐ LAZ MARIANI ANDREA M 10/09/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA ‐ 1204159 63,46 ‐19 19 20 20 28,04 0,00 8,50 8,50 5,80 5,80 5,80 11,60 48,14

‐ LAZ FIORILLI SIMONE M 02/04/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA ‐ 1204159 95,17 19 20 21 23 25,99 8,00 6,50 8,00 5,60 5,40 5,60 11,20 45,19

‐ LAZ PAPARO MATTEO M 03/10/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA ‐ 1204159 77,34 18 21 23 23 28,64 0,00 5,00 5,00 4,44 4,57 4,57 9,14 42,78

CAMPANIA

1 CAM SCRIMA IMMACOLATA F 05/09/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. A 1502061 57,91 ‐38 38 40 40 55,31 8,00 7,50 8,00 0,00 5,29 5,29 10,58 78,34

1 CAM CAGNINA KEVIN  LORES M 11/02/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. A 1502061 61,94 26 29 31 31 44,18 10,00 10,50 10,50 7,29 7,23 7,29 14,58 69,26

1 CAM GAZZELLA ALESSANDRO M 09/08/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. A 1502061 57,61 25 28 ‐30 28 41,99 9,50 9,50 9,50 6,73 6,94 6,94 13,88 65,37

1 CAM GAROFALO CAMILLA F 16/02/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. A 1502061 54,82 23 ‐26 26 26 37,32 8,00 7,50 8,00 6,20 6,40 6,40 12,80 58,12

1 CAM ROYAL GYM A.S.D. A 1502061 271,09

SELEZIONI REGIONALI TROFEO CONI FIPE 2018 - CLASSIFICA X REGIONE A SQUADRE SOCIETARIE

CLASSIFICHE DEFINITIVE

STRAPPO PALLA TRIPLO

TOTALE



2 CAM PRIMAVERA GIUSEPPE M 25/10/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI A 1504028 43,01 40 ‐43 ‐43 40 76,30 7,50 7,50 7,50 5,84 0,00 5,84 11,68 95,48

2 CAM APUZZO SALVATORE M 10/02/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI A 1504028 54,33 ‐38 38 40 40 62,67 9,00 7,50 9,00 0,00 5,44 5,44 10,88 82,55

2 CAM ACAMPORA KATIA F 11/03/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI A 1504028 43,87 13 15 17 17 29,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,60 4,60 9,20 38,22

2 CAM A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI A 216,25

‐ CAM ACAMPORA BARTOLO M 22/08/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI ‐ 1504028 89,55 50 53 55 55 63,76 0,00 8,00 8,00 4,95 0,00 4,95 9,90 81,66

‐ CAM OPPEDISANO MASSIMO M 06/07/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI ‐ 1504028 51,76 35 38 ‐40 38 61,84 5,00 0,00 5,00 5,20 4,71 5,21 10,42 77,26

‐ CAM CORSANO FATIMA F 23/11/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. ‐ 1502061 52,76 18 20 22 22 32,46 8,50 8,50 8,50 6,62 6,39 6,62 13,24 54,20

‐ CAM FERRARA AURORA F 11/05/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. ‐ 1502061 52,20 ‐17 17 19 19 28,25 9,00 9,50 9,50 6,20 6,30 6,30 12,60 50,35

PUGLIA

1 PUG ALEMANNO GIUSEPPE M 26/05/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING A 1604048 54,58 35 38 40 40 62,45 9,00 9,50 9,50 6,20 6,40 6,40 12,80 84,75

1 PUG LEZZI CRISTIAN CARMELO M 16/06/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING A 1604048 38,66 21 24 ‐26 24 50,68 6,00 6,00 6,00 5,90 5,90 5,90 11,80 68,48

1 PUG DE PAOLIS SARA F 22/08/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING A 1604048 42,23 21 24 26 26 45,87 8,00 7,50 8,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 14,00 67,87

1 PUG CIURLI CHIARA F 02/01/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING A 1604048 81,11 23 26 28 28 32,17 7,00 8,00 8,00 4,75 3,85 4,75 9,50 49,67

1 PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING A 1604048 270,77

2 PUG ABBRESCIA NICOLA M 19/06/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. A 1601119 41,87 27 29 ‐31 29 56,71 7,50 8,50 8,50 6,25 6,30 6,30 12,60 77,81

2 PUG RUTIGLIANO MARIKA F 13/04/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. A 1601119 45,59 27 ‐30 34 34 56,19 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,10 4,65 5,10 10,20 71,39

2 PUG TRONO ALESSIA F 27/11/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. A 1601119 63,42 25 27 ‐29 27 35,24 5,50 7,00 7,00 4,75 4,85 4,85 9,70 51,94

2 PUG TOSCANO ANDREA M 17/06/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. A 1601119 44,43 15 16 17 17 31,49 7,00 7,00 7,00 5,90 6,15 6,15 12,30 50,79

2 PUG PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. A 1601119 251,93

3 PUG DE MATTEIS ANTONIO SALVATORE M 04/10/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. A 1603004 86,17 20 23 25 25 29,49 9,00 9,00 9,00 5,45 41,00 4,10 8,20 46,69

3 PUG SASSO SILVIA F 03/02/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. A 1603004 44,56 13 15 17 17 28,63 6,50 6.5 6,50 4,30 4,45 4,45 8,90 44,03

3 PUG RUGGIO GIANMARCO M 07/04/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. A 1603004 47,75 12 14 16 16 27,82 6,00 5,00 6,00 5,10 4,90 5,10 10,20 44,02

3 PUG TOMMASO SARA F 10/09/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. A 1603004 49,55 15 17 ‐19 17 26,29 6,50 6,50 6,50 5,10 3,20 5,10 10,20 42,99

3 PUG ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. A 1603004 177,74

4 PUG MARTINA ALESSANDRO M 22/11/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING B 1604048 55,30 23 26 28 28 43,28 5,50 6,00 6,00 5,35 5,40 5,40 10,80 60,08

4 PUG MONACO FRANCESCO M 19/05/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING B 1604048 41,22 ‐15 15 18 18 35,72 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,85 4,90 4,90 9,80 50,52

4 PUG CASTELLO ELISA F 04/11/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING B 1604048 75,76 21 24 26 26 30,82 5,00 5,50 5,50 4,55 4,40 4,55 9,10 45,42

4 PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING B 1604048 156,03

5 PUG BARARDI GIANMARCO M 20/09/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. B 1603004 35,98 10 12 ‐14 12 27,25 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,45 5,50 5,50 11,00 43,25

5 PUG CHIRIACO` REBECCA F 21/09/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. B 1603004 59,53 13 15 17 17 23,08 7,00 6,50 7,00 4,80 4,70 4,80 9,60 39,68

5 PUG LIACI MARCO M 16/09/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. B 1603004 54,24 ‐15 ‐15 15 15 23,53 5,50 5,00 5,50 4,90 4,60 4,90 9,80 38,83

5 PUG ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. B 1603004 121,77

6 PUG ANTONACCI GABRIELE PIO M 07/07/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. B 1601119 70,01 15 17 19 19 25,03 6,50 6,50 6,50 5,75 5,50 5,75 11,50 43,03

6 PUG ARCIULI MARIANGELA F 07/10/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. B 1601119 96,60 15 16 18 18 19,37 5,50 5,00 5,50 3,90 4,40 4,40 8,80 33,67

6 PUG SCATIGNA ELEONORA F 15/02/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. B 1601119 67,74 12 ‐15 15 15 18,85 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,35 4,25 4,35 8,70 32,55

6 PUG PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. B 1601119 109,25

‐ PUG VANTAGGIATO CAROL M 21/11/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING ‐ 1604048 57,97 17 20 22 22 32,84 6,50 6,00 6,50 4,50 4,75 4,75 9,50 48,84

CALABRIA

1 CAL BRUZZESE GIOVANNI M 18/02/2005 SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. A 1804001 99,70 45 48 50 50 55,50 11,50 10,50 11,50 6,30 6,40 6,40 12,80 79,80

1 CAL CERRONE ALEX  SALVATORE M 05/08/2005 SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. A 1804001 55,70 15 17 19 19 29,21 6,50 6,50 6,50 5,83 6,08 6,08 12,16 47,87

1 CAL CARBONE DESIRE` F 16/03/2005 SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. A 1804001 64,90 10 12 14 14 18,03 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,02 4,00 4,02 8,04 31,07

1 CAL SGRO` SIMONA F 16/02/2005 SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. A 1804001 49,60 10 12 14 14 21,63 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,33 5,30 5,33 10,66 37,29

1 CAL SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. A 1804001 196,03

‐ CAL FOTI FRANCESCO CARMELO M 03/03/2005 SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. ‐ 1804001 63,10 15 17 19 19 26,74 8,00 6,50 8,00 5,72 6,31 6,31 12,62 47,36

SICILIA

1 SIC BARBARIA ANTONINO M 16/04/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE A 1906076 63,61 45 48 50 50 69,99 10,50 11,00 11,00 7,05 7,20 7,20 14,40 95,39

1 SIC BONADONNA FRANCESCA VENERA F 25/07/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE A 1906076 50,61 33 35 ‐37 35 53,25 6,00 5,00 6,00 5,45 5,00 5,45 10,90 70,15

1 SIC PITARRESI SALVATORE M 24/10/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE A 1906076 43,67 23 25 27 27 50,79 6,50 6,00 6,50 0,00 6,00 6,00 12,00 69,29

1 SIC VIOLA ANNA SEFORA F 13/02/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE A 1906076 39,79 12 14 16 16 29,78 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,80 4,90 4,90 9,80 44,58

1 SIC A.C.S.D. IN MARE A 1906076 279,41

2 SIC PITARRESI DOMENICO M 03/05/2005 CLEADIG A.S.D. A 1906077 54,26 ‐48 48 50 50 78,42 8,50 8,50 8,50 6,60 6,60 6,60 13,20 100,12

2 SIC BENIGNO ANTONIO M 27/07/2005 CLEADIG A.S.D. A 1906077 36,02 18 21 23 23 52,17 5,50 5,50 5,50 4,70 5,00 5,00 10,00 67,67

2 SIC COSENZA DOROTEA SHAIRA F 29/07/2005 CLEADIG A.S.D. A 1906077 40,19 18 21 ‐23 21 38,73 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,60 4,50 4,60 9,20 52,93

2 SIC SAPUTO GIUSEPPA F 10/11/2005 CLEADIG A.S.D. A 1906077 62,19 ‐14 14 16 16 21,14 5,00 5,00 5,00 3,10 3,60 6,60 7,20 33,34

2 SIC CLEADIG A.S.D. A 1906077 254,05

3 SIC FRANZONE GIUSEPPE M 28/11/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE B 1906076 54,02 30 ‐33 ‐34 30 47,21 7,00 6,00 7,00 5,95 5,70 5,95 11,90 66,11

3 SIC PARISI SAMUELE M 13/12/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE B 1906076 52,71 23 25 27 27 43,31 5,50 6,00 6,00 4,85 4,65 4,85 9,70 59,01

3 SIC VIOLA ALESSANDRA F 20/02/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE B 1906076 61,97 15 18 ‐20 18 23,83 5,00 5,00 5,00 3,80 0,00 3,80 7,60 36,43

3 SIC A.C.S.D. IN MARE B 1906076 161,55

5 SIC LOMBARDO SIMONE M 11/02/2005 A.S.D. VLASOV 200 A 1906084 77,41 43 46 48 48 59,74 5,50 7,50 7,50 6,70 6,70 6,70 13,40 80,64

5 SIC NASO MANUELA F 23/10/2005 A.S.D. VLASOV 200 A 1906084 58,52 ‐33 33 35 35 48,06 6,50 7,00 7,00 5,35 4,90 4,90 9,80 64,86

5 SIC A.S.D. VLASOV 200 A 1906084 145,50

4 SIC PORTELLO SOFIA F 04/07/2005 A.S.D. SCORPION A 1906108 52,71 25 ‐28 ‐30 25 36,91 6,00 5,00 6,00 5,10 5,40 5,40 10,80 53,71

4 SIC STASSI MARIKA F 19/11/2005 A.S.D. SCORPION A 1906108 58,76 ‐14 14 16 16 21,91 5,00 5,00 5,00 0,00 3,70 3,70 7,40 34,31

4 SIC VENTIMIGLIA VALERIO M 11/09/2005 A.S.D. SCORPION A 1906108 59,78 ‐32 ‐35 ‐35 0 0,00 5,50 7,00 7,00 6,10 6,25 6,25 12,50 19,50

4 SIC A.S.D. SCORPION A 1906108 107,52

‐ SIC PALMERI MIRKO M 31/10/2005 CLEADIG A.S.D. ‐ 1906077 29,22 10 12 ‐14 12 34,28 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,65 4,60 4,65 9,30 48,58
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1 TOS FALSINOTTI IACOPO M 22/02/2005 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT A 0905020 71,72 80 ‐83 ‐83 80 103,91 11,00 11,00 11,00 6,93 7,33 7,33 14,66 129,57

2 SIC PITARRESI DOMENICO M 03/05/2005 CLEADIG A.S.D. A 1906077 54,26 ‐48 48 50 50 78,42 8,50 8,50 8,50 6,60 6,60 6,60 13,20 100,12

3 CAM PRIMAVERA GIUSEPPE M 25/10/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI A 1504028 43,01 40 ‐43 ‐43 40 76,30 7,50 7,50 7,50 5,84 0,00 5,84 11,68 95,48

4 SIC BARBARIA ANTONINO M 16/04/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE A 1906076 63,61 45 48 50 50 69,99 10,50 11,00 11,00 7,05 7,20 7,20 14,40 95,39

5 FVG LONGHIN MATTIA M 01/05/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT A 0604007 68,90 45 48 50 50 66,52 8,00 9,00 9,00 6,21 6,30 6,30 12,60 88,12

6 EMR SOLDATI RICCARDO M 16/12/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA C 0805034 42,50 30 32 32 32 61,72 9,00 9,00 9,00 7,90 7,80 7,90 15,80 86,52

7 PUG ALEMANNO GIUSEPPE M 26/05/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING A 1604048 54,58 35 38 40 40 62,45 9,00 9,50 9,50 6,20 6,40 6,40 12,80 84,75

8 CAM APUZZO SALVATORE M 10/02/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI A 1504028 54,33 ‐38 38 40 40 62,67 9,00 7,50 9,00 0,00 5,44 5,44 10,88 82,55

9 CAM ACAMPORA BARTOLO M 22/08/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI ‐ 1504028 89,55 50 53 55 55 63,76 0,00 8,00 8,00 4,95 0,00 4,95 9,90 81,66

10 SIC LOMBARDO SIMONE M 11/02/2005 A.S.D. VLASOV 200 A 1906084 77,41 43 46 48 48 59,74 5,50 7,50 7,50 6,70 6,70 6,70 13,40 80,64

11 CAL BRUZZESE GIOVANNI M 18/02/2005 SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. A 1804001 99,70 45 48 50 50 55,50 11,50 10,50 11,50 6,30 6,40 6,40 12,80 79,80

12 ABR PIERFELICE LUCA M 22/08/2005 G.S. FIAMME ORO ABRUZZO A 1204002 95,85 45 48 50 50 56,35 10,50 9,50 10,50 5,50 5,50 5,50 11,00 77,85

13 PUG ABBRESCIA NICOLA M 19/06/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. A 1601119 41,87 27 29 ‐31 29 56,71 7,50 8,50 8,50 6,25 6,30 6,30 12,60 77,81

14 CAM OPPEDISANO MASSIMO M 06/07/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI ‐ 1504028 51,76 35 38 ‐40 38 61,84 5,00 0,00 5,00 5,20 4,71 5,21 10,42 77,26

15 EMR FERRARI LUCA M 04/04/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA B 0805034 42,30 26 28 28 28 54,24 7,00 7,00 7,00 6,30 6,20 6,30 12,60 73,84

16 VEN BRUNELLI MICHELANGELO M 31/10/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI A 0506009 53,15 28 31 33 33 52,59 6,50 7,00 7,00 6,00 5,82 6,00 12,00 71,59

17 EMR CECCHI EUGENIO M 27/03/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA A 0805034 41,30 22 24 25 25 49,52 6,50 7,50 7,50 6,94 7,05 7,05 14,10 71,12

18 TOS LORELLA DIEGO M 17/11/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 50,31 25 28 30 30 49,95 8,50 8,50 8,50 6,09 6,27 6,27 12,54 70,99

19 EMR FERRARI FEDERICO M 29/04/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA A 0805034 38,90 20 22 23 23 48,27 5,00 5,50 5,50 8,20 8,00 8,20 16,40 70,17

20 SIC PITARRESI SALVATORE M 24/10/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE A 1906076 43,67 23 25 27 27 50,79 6,50 6,00 6,50 0,00 6,00 6,00 12,00 69,29

21 CAM CAGNINA KEVIN  LORES M 11/02/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. A 1502061 61,94 26 29 31 31 44,18 10,00 10,50 10,50 7,29 7,23 7,29 14,58 69,26

22 LAZ CURSI MIRKO M 04/11/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA A 1204159 36,51 18 21 23 23 51,45 6,00 5,50 6,00 5,45 5,64 5,64 11,28 68,73

23 PUG LEZZI CRISTIAN CARMELO M 16/06/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING A 1604048 38,66 21 24 ‐26 24 50,68 6,00 6,00 6,00 5,90 5,90 5,90 11,80 68,48

24 FVG TITTOTO RICCARDO M 07/03/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT A 0604007 72,96 ‐29 31 33 33 42,44 10,50 11,00 11,00 7,31 7,18 7,31 14,62 68,06

25 SIC BENIGNO ANTONIO M 27/07/2005 CLEADIG A.S.D. A 1906077 36,02 18 21 23 23 52,17 5,50 5,50 5,50 4,70 5,00 5,00 10,00 67,67

26 TOS PETRUCCI VALENTINO M 20/10/2005 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT A 0905020 78,81 35 38 40 40 49,31 7,00 6,50 6,50 5,19 5,28 5,28 10,56 66,37

27 SIC FRANZONE GIUSEPPE M 28/11/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE B 1906076 54,02 30 ‐33 ‐34 30 47,21 7,00 6,00 7,00 5,95 5,70 5,95 11,90 66,11

28 LAZ SEBASTE FLAVIO M 08/04/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA A 1204159 39,13 20 22 ‐24 22 45,91 0,00 7,00 7,00 6,43 6,52 6,52 13,04 65,95

29 FVG ZITOUNI AYACHI BASSEM M 17/04/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE ‐ 0604001 63,15 25 28 30 30 42,20 10,00 11,00 11,00 6,10 5,96 6,10 12,20 65,40

30 CAM GAZZELLA ALESSANDRO M 09/08/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. A 1502061 57,61 25 28 ‐30 28 41,99 9,50 9,50 9,50 6,73 6,94 6,94 13,88 65,37

31 LAZ DEZIE GABRIEL M 22/07/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA B 1204159 42,13 18 21 23 23 44,72 6,50 6,50 6,50 6,70 6,50 6,70 13,40 64,62

32 VEN BAGGIO SIMONE M 27/06/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ A 0504027 52,96 22 25 27 27 43,15 7,50 7,00 7,50 6,21 6,02 6,21 12,42 63,07

33 EMR GRONDELLI GIAN MARCO M 06/06/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA B 0805034 60,50 25 27 29 29 42,00 6,00 6,50 6,50 7,24 7,14 7,24 14,48 62,98

34 LAZ ORAZI ALESSANDRO M 04/04/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA B 1204159 77,16 ‐30 30 32 32 39,90 0,00 9,00 9,00 5,85 5,98 5,98 11,96 60,86

35 FVG COVRE LUCA M 03/08/2005 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. A 0602024 54,24 23 25 27 27 42,36 5,00 6,00 6,00 6,13 6,14 6,14 12,28 60,64

36 PUG MARTINA ALESSANDRO M 22/11/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING B 1604048 55,30 23 26 28 28 43,28 5,50 6,00 6,00 5,35 5,40 5,40 10,80 60,08

37 LAZ SGARAMELLA MICHELE M 09/08/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA C 1204159 50,89 18 21 23 23 37,94 8,00 9,00 9,00 6,24 6,13 6,24 12,48 59,42

38 TOS BRASCHI VALENTINO M 12/10/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 42,90 18 19 21 21 40,15 7,00 6,50 7,00 6,13 6,02 6,13 12,26 59,41

39 SIC PARISI SAMUELE M 13/12/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE B 1906076 52,71 23 25 27 27 43,31 5,50 6,00 6,00 4,85 4,65 4,85 9,70 59,01

40 VEN BONALDO ANTONIO M 07/10/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ A 0504027 53,31 20 23 24 24 38,16 7,00 6,50 7,00 6,20 6,12 6,20 12,40 57,56

41 LAZ DE SIMONI ANTONIO M 07/10/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA C 1204159 43,16 ‐18 18 20 20 38,03 5,00 6,50 6,50 6,40 6,45 6,45 12,90 57,43

42 MAR BELLIZZI SAMUELE M 06/10/2005 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING A 1101007 41,85 15 18 20 20 39,13 5,50 6,00 6,00 5,50 6,00 6,00 12,00 57,13

43 LAZ RUAN SAN GING M 02/04/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA ‐ 1204159 50,29 20 ‐23 23 23 38,31 6,50 5,00 6,50 6,10 6,00 6,10 12,20 57,01

44 VEN VISENTIN ALESSANDRO M 28/01/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ B 0504027 83,62 23 26 28 28 33,51 9,50 10,00 10,00 6,18 6,62 6,62 13,24 56,75

45 VEN PELLIZZARI ALBERTO M 20/05/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ B 0504027 71,22 23 ‐26 26 26 33,91 8,50 8,00 8,50 6,92 6,95 6,95 13,90 56,31

46 VEN BERTONCELLO GIOVANNI M 24/06/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ C 0504027 57,14 19 22 24 24 36,21 7,00 7,50 7,50 6,05 6,29 6,29 12,58 56,29

47 TOS POCAI MATTEO M 05/04/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 95,34 30 33 35 35 39,53 6,50 7,50 7,50 4,63 4,54 4,63 9,26 56,29

48 VEN BOFFA TOMMASO M 04/10/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI A 0506009 51,32 15 18 20 20 32,77 8,50 8,50 8,50 7,30 7,35 7,35 14,70 55,97

49 TOS LACARPIA MARCO M 09/04/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 44,42 18 19 20 20 37,05 6,50 6,00 6,50 5,67 5,76 5,76 11,52 55,07

50 LAZ BIACIOFIORI DANIEL M 26/07/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA ‐ 1204159 56,60 18 21 22 22 33,42 8,00 6,50 8,00 5,74 0,00 5,74 11,48 52,90

51 VEN WELISARAGE FERNANDO SEAN ELDER M 28/09/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI B 0506009 60,40 15 18 20 20 29,00 8,50 8,50 8,50 7,21 7,30 7,30 14,60 52,10

52 VEN OBENG OBED MANU M 27/02/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI B 0506009 46,04 13 16 18 18 32,30 7,00 6,50 7,00 5,92 6,00 6,00 12,00 51,30

53 PUG TOSCANO ANDREA M 17/06/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. A 1601119 44,43 15 16 17 17 31,49 7,00 7,00 7,00 5,90 6,15 6,15 12,30 50,79

54 PUG MONACO FRANCESCO M 19/05/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING B 1604048 41,22 ‐15 15 18 18 35,72 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,85 4,90 4,90 9,80 50,52

55 VEN CONTIN LUCA M 14/01/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ C 0504027 86,94 23 26 ‐27 26 30,55 8,50 8,50 8,50 5,43 5,64 5,64 11,28 50,33

56 VEN ANTOSA SAMUELE M 07/10/2005 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.D. A R.L. ‐ 0506067 69,83 20 23 25 25 32,99 5,50 5,50 5,50 4,53 5,40 5,40 10,80 49,29

57 PUG VANTAGGIATO CAROL M 21/11/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING ‐ 1604048 57,97 17 20 22 22 32,84 6,50 6,00 6,50 4,50 4,75 4,75 9,50 48,84

58 SIC PALMERI MIRKO M 31/10/2005 CLEADIG A.S.D. ‐ 1906077 29,22 10 12 ‐14 12 34,28 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,65 4,60 4,65 9,30 48,58

59 LAZ MARIANI ANDREA M 10/09/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA ‐ 1204159 63,46 ‐19 19 20 20 28,04 0,00 8,50 8,50 5,80 5,80 5,80 11,60 48,14

60 CAL CERRONE ALEX  SALVATORE M 05/08/2005 SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. A 1804001 55,70 15 17 19 19 29,21 6,50 6,50 6,50 5,83 6,08 6,08 12,16 47,87

61 CAL FOTI FRANCESCO CARMELO M 03/03/2005 SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. ‐ 1804001 63,10 15 17 19 19 26,74 8,00 6,50 8,00 5,72 6,31 6,31 12,62 47,36

62 VEN FAVARI DAVIDE M 17/10/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI ‐ 0506009 59,80 15 18 19 19 27,74 8,00 5,00 8,00 5,61 5,50 5,60 11,20 46,94

63 PUG DE MATTEIS ANTONIO SALVATORE M 04/10/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. A 1603004 86,17 20 23 25 25 29,49 9,00 9,00 9,00 5,45 41,00 4,10 8,20 46,69

64 LAZ FIORILLI SIMONE M 02/04/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA ‐ 1204159 95,17 19 20 21 23 25,99 8,00 6,50 8,00 5,60 5,40 5,60 11,20 45,19

65 TOS CORDOVA HUAMANLAZO DAVIDE DANIELE M 04/05/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 43,22 ‐13 13 14 14 26,59 6,00 6,50 6,50 5,47 5,44 5,47 10,94 44,03

66 PUG RUGGIO GIANMARCO M 07/04/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. A 1603004 47,75 12 14 16 16 27,82 6,00 5,00 6,00 5,10 4,90 5,10 10,20 44,02

67 TOS CATALDO MARTINO M 19/03/2005 A.S.D. POLIZIA DI STATO LIVORNO ‐ 0904059 46,62 13 14 15 15 26,63 6,00 6,00 6,00 5,54 5,04 5,54 11,08 43,71

68 PUG BARARDI GIANMARCO M 20/09/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. B 1603004 35,98 10 12 ‐14 12 27,25 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,45 5,50 5,50 11,00 43,25

69 PUG ANTONACCI GABRIELE PIO M 07/07/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. B 1601119 70,01 15 17 19 19 25,03 6,50 6,50 6,50 5,75 5,50 5,75 11,50 43,03

70 LAZ PAPARO MATTEO M 03/10/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA ‐ 1204159 77,34 18 21 23 23 28,64 0,00 5,00 5,00 4,44 4,57 4,57 9,14 42,78

71 VEN SUSTA GIOVANNI PAOLO M 10/06/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI ‐ 0506009 63,34 13 15 17 17 23,87 6,50 6,50 6,50 4,44 4,80 4,80 9,60 39,97

72 PUG LIACI MARCO M 16/09/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. B 1603004 54,24 ‐15 ‐15 15 15 23,53 5,50 5,00 5,50 4,90 4,60 4,90 9,80 38,83

73 SIC VENTIMIGLIA VALERIO M 11/09/2005 A.S.D. SCORPION A 1906108 59,78 ‐32 ‐35 ‐35 0 0,00 5,50 7,00 7,00 6,10 6,25 6,25 12,50 19,50
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1 ABR DI MARZIO NOEMI F 12/08/2005 G.S. FIAMME ORO ABRUZZO A 1204002 56,85 43 46 48 48 67,19 6,50 5,50 6,50 6,00 6,00 6,00 12,00 85,69

2 CAM SCRIMA IMMACOLATA F 05/09/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. A 1502061 57,91 ‐38 38 40 40 55,31 8,00 7,50 8,00 0,00 5,29 5,29 10,58 78,34

3 VEN DELIA CELINE LUDOVICA F 09/09/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI A 0506009 45,50 30 33 35 35 57,93 5,50 5,00 5,50 5,90 6,20 6,20 12,40 75,83

4 PUG RUTIGLIANO MARIKA F 13/04/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. A 1601119 45,59 27 ‐30 34 34 56,19 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,10 4,65 5,10 10,20 71,39

5 FVG AGYEMANG BLESSING F 24/10/2005 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. A 0602024 55,62 31 33 35 35 49,73 6,50 7,50 7,50 6,90 6,90 6,90 13,80 71,03

6 SIC BONADONNA FRANCESCA VENERA F 25/07/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE A 1906076 50,61 33 35 ‐37 35 53,25 6,00 5,00 6,00 5,45 5,00 5,45 10,90 70,15

7 PUG DE PAOLIS SARA F 22/08/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING A 1604048 42,23 21 24 26 26 45,87 8,00 7,50 8,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 14,00 67,87

8 FVG AQUILINO VIVOLI ALISON MICHELLE MARIA F 10/05/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT A 0604007 54,46 32 35 ‐37 35 50,47 6,00 5,00 6,00 5,58 5,58 5,58 11,16 67,63

9 EMR ARRIGONI SARA F 11/11/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA A 0805034 38,50 22 24 24 24 46,06 6,50 6,50 6,50 6,54 6,84 6,84 13,68 66,24

10 SIC NASO MANUELA F 23/10/2005 A.S.D. VLASOV 200 A 1906084 58,52 ‐33 33 35 35 48,06 6,50 7,00 7,00 5,35 4,90 4,90 9,80 64,86

11 EMR MORRONE AURORA F 05/12/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA C 0805034 34,80 17 19 21 21 44,48 5,00 5,00 5,00 6,40 6,44 6,44 12,88 62,36

12 EMR DRUGMAN VITTORIA F 20/10/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA B 0805034 37,00 16 18 20 20 39,87 6,50 7,00 7,00 7,60 7,54 7,60 15,20 62,07

13 EMR MICHELI ELENA F 09/09/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA B 0805034 36,80 17 19 21 21 42,08 7,00 6,50 7,00 6,32 6,12 6,32 12,64 61,72

14 MAR MANCINELLI ASIA F 05/01/2005 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING A 1101007 69,30 25 28 30 30 37,22 9,40 9,50 9,50 6,00 6,00 6,00 12,00 58,72

15 CAM GAROFALO CAMILLA F 16/02/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. A 1502061 54,82 23 ‐26 26 26 37,32 8,00 7,50 8,00 6,20 6,40 6,40 12,80 58,12

16 MAR BELLIZZI GIADA F 06/10/2005 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING A 1101007 32,90 15 18 0 18 40,39 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,50 6,00 6,00 12,00 57,39

17 LAZ CAPRIOTTI BENEDETTA F 30/09/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA A 1204159 32,81 15 16 17 17 38,26 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,95 5,90 5,95 11,90 55,16

18 CAM CORSANO FATIMA F 23/11/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. ‐ 1502061 52,76 18 20 22 22 32,46 8,50 8,50 8,50 6,62 6,39 6,62 13,24 54,20

19 SIC PORTELLO SOFIA F 04/07/2005 A.S.D. SCORPION A 1906108 52,71 25 ‐28 ‐30 25 36,91 6,00 5,00 6,00 5,10 5,40 5,40 10,80 53,71

20 FVG OMMENIELLO EUGENIA F 14/07/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT A 0604007 69,82 28 ‐31 31 31 38,31 5,50 5,00 5,50 4,80 4,38 4,80 9,60 53,41

21 LAZ FANELLI SOFIA F 21/11/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA A 1204159 45,96 18 20 22 22 36,12 5,50 5,00 5,50 5,52 5,73 5,73 11,46 53,08

22 SIC COSENZA DOROTEA SHAIRA F 29/07/2005 CLEADIG A.S.D. A 1906077 40,19 18 21 ‐23 21 38,73 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,60 4,50 4,60 9,20 52,93

23 LAZ CESAREO MARIA F 14/10/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA B 1204159 52,91 ‐20 20 21 21 30,92 0,00 9,00 9,00 6,40 6,48 6,48 12,96 52,88

24 VEN STANGHERLIN SARA F 29/08/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ A 0504027 58,20 22 ‐24 24 24 33,07 7,00 7,00 7,00 5,87 5,96 5,96 11,92 51,99

25 PUG TRONO ALESSIA F 27/11/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. A 1601119 63,42 25 27 ‐29 27 35,24 5,50 7,00 7,00 4,75 4,85 4,85 9,70 51,94

26 VEN MARCHESAN MILENA F 25/10/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ A 0504027 45,56 17 18 19 19 31,42 7,00 6,50 7,00 6,05 6,32 6,32 12,64 51,06

27 CAM FERRARA AURORA F 11/05/2005 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. ‐ 1502061 52,20 ‐17 17 19 19 28,25 9,00 9,50 9,50 6,20 6,30 6,30 12,60 50,35

28 EMR BORELLI SOFIA F 08/07/2005 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA A 0805034 45,20 15 17 19 19 31,62 5,00 5,50 5,50 6,30 6,42 6,42 12,84 49,96

29 VEN SCHIAVON DESY F 29/07/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ B 0504027 51,68 17 19 21 21 31,45 5,50 5,50 5,50 6,38 6,50 6,50 13,00 49,95

30 LAZ LOI AURORA F 04/07/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA B 1204159 66,13 20 23 25 25 31,84 0,00 6,00 6,00 5,90 5,94 5,94 11,88 49,72

31 PUG CIURLI CHIARA F 02/01/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING A 1604048 81,11 23 26 28 28 32,17 7,00 8,00 8,00 4,75 3,85 4,75 9,50 49,67

32 LAZ GIAVANROSA GRETA F 11/11/2005 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA C 1204159 46,53 18 19 20 20 32,50 5,50 5,50 5,50 5,54 5,76 5,76 11,52 49,52

33 FVG AZZANO ERIKA F 29/10/2005 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. A 0602024 57,35 20 22 23 23 32,01 5,50 6,50 6,50 5,00 4,80 5,00 10,00 48,51

34 VEN BONETTI ANNACHIARA F 20/05/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI A 0506009 44,00 15 16 17 17 28,94 5,50 6,00 6,00 5,70 5,90 5,90 11,80 46,74

35 PUG CASTELLO ELISA F 04/11/2005 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING B 1604048 75,76 21 24 26 26 30,82 5,00 5,50 5,50 4,55 4,40 4,55 9,10 45,42

36 VEN CASTAGNA ANNA F 23/05/2005 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI B 0506009 36,54 10 13 14 14 28,25 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,40 5,80 5,80 11,60 44,85

37 FVG COZZOLINO AURORA F 11/02/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT ‐ 0604007 70,31 20 23 25 25 30,78 5,50 5,00 5,50 4,21 4,26 4,26 8,52 44,80

38 FVG HAMUDI ISRA F 23/01/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT ‐ 0604007 40,07 12 15 17 17 31,44 5,00 5,00 5,00 3,96 4,18 4,18 8,36 44,80

39 SIC VIOLA ANNA SEFORA F 13/02/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE A 1906076 39,79 12 14 16 16 29,78 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,80 4,90 4,90 9,80 44,58

40 FVG CALL ANGELA BIANCA F 25/11/2005 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT ‐ 0604007 61,11 ‐22 ‐22 23 23 30,72 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,40 3,70 4,40 8,80 44,52

41 PUG SASSO SILVIA F 03/02/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. A 1603004 44,56 13 15 17 17 28,63 6,50 6.5 6,50 4,30 4,45 4,45 8,90 44,03

42 PUG TOMMASO SARA F 10/09/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. A 1603004 49,55 15 17 ‐19 17 26,29 6,50 6,50 6,50 5,10 3,20 5,10 10,20 42,99

43 VEN BERDUSCO MARTINA F 21/02/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ B 0504027 55,07 17 ‐18 ‐18 17 24,32 6,00 6,50 6,50 6,03 6,00 6,03 12,06 42,88

44 TOS DOMENICI MARTINA F 28/09/2005 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT A 0905020 53,38 14 17 17 17 24,87 5,00 6,50 6,50 4,93 5,26 5,26 10,52 41,89

45 PUG CHIRIACO` REBECCA F 21/09/2005 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. B 1603004 59,53 13 15 17 17 23,08 7,00 6,50 7,00 4,80 4,70 4,80 9,60 39,68

46 CAM ACAMPORA KATIA F 11/03/2005 A.S.D. PESISTICA SAN PAOLO NAPOLI A 1504028 43,87 13 15 17 17 29,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,60 4,60 9,20 38,22

47 CAL SGRO` SIMONA F 16/02/2005 SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. A 1804001 49,60 10 12 14 14 21,63 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,33 5,30 5,33 10,66 37,29

48 VEN FURLAN EMMA F 06/04/2005 A.S.S.D.“I.C.LORIA“ C 0504027 53,34 13 ‐14 14 14 20,49 5,50 5,00 5,50 5,43 5,46 5,46 10,92 36,91

49 SIC VIOLA ALESSANDRA F 20/02/2005 A.C.S.D. IN MARE B 1906076 61,97 15 18 ‐20 18 23,83 5,00 5,00 5,00 3,80 0,00 3,80 7,60 36,43

50 SIC STASSI MARIKA F 19/11/2005 A.S.D. SCORPION A 1906108 58,76 ‐14 14 16 16 21,91 5,00 5,00 5,00 0,00 3,70 3,70 7,40 34,31

51 PUG ARCIULI MARIANGELA F 07/10/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. B 1601119 96,60 15 16 18 18 19,37 5,50 5,00 5,50 3,90 4,40 4,40 8,80 33,67

52 SIC SAPUTO GIUSEPPA F 10/11/2005 CLEADIG A.S.D. A 1906077 62,19 ‐14 14 16 16 21,14 5,00 5,00 5,00 3,10 3,60 6,60 7,20 33,34

53 PUG SCATIGNA ELEONORA F 15/02/2005 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. B 1601119 67,74 12 ‐15 15 15 18,85 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,35 4,25 4,35 8,70 32,55

54 CAL CARBONE DESIRE` F 16/03/2005 SOC.GINN.‐SPORT.`FORTITUDO 1903` A.S.D. A 1804001 64,90 10 12 14 14 18,03 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,02 4,00 4,02 8,04 31,07
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